UE3005
1
UE3005
Ultrasonic Distance/Level Sensors
Profiles
UE3005 small blind area ultrasonic level meter is a kind of product developed for some situations which require high precision,taking
the advantages of various many level measuring instruments, and is a universal one characterized with full digital and humanized
design. It has perfect level monitoring, data transmission and man-machine communication.

4
4
How to Order
Part Number Selection Table
UE3005
Selection Type
Range
01
01= 1 m
02= 2 m
A U1 A2 T1 002
Water Proof
A= IP66 B= IP65 C= IP67
D=IP68
Power Supply
U1=DC12V
U2=DC24V
Output
Temperature
A2=Current Output (4-20mA 2 wires)
A3=Current Output (4-20mA 3 wires)
A4=Current Output (4-20mA 4 wires)
N3=3NPN
V2= Voltage output (1-5V)
V3= Voltage output (1-10V)
R=Digital RS485
X=By Customized
T= 0…50 ℃
T1= -10…60 ℃
T2= -20…70 ℃
Cable Length 001= 1.5m X= By Customized
5